
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (90% = 13 Laps) 

No. 

9 

4 

14 

32 

12 

16 

88 

21 

69 

99 

62 

18 

26 

3 

15 

20 

93 

24 

28 

5 

44 

47 

Name 

Joshua Car 

Christian Brooks 

Dylan Tavella 

Jose Blanco 

Kiko Porto 

Ryan MacDermid 

Giano Taurino 

Teddy Wilson 

Josh Bethune 

Guilherme Peixoto 

Oliver Clarke 

Arthur Leist 

Ryan McElwee 

Hayden Bowlsbey 

Chandler Horton 

Matt Rivard 

David Porcelli 

Zoey Edenholm 

Will Edwards 

Wyatt Brichacek 

Aidan Yoder 

Dante Yu 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

4 

Diff 

1.893 

3.452 

6.075 

7.484 

8.101 

10.190 

10.928 

17.579 

18.953 

19.390 

20.707 

29.774 

29.813 

31.556 

32.436 

35.268 

47.806 

1:14.256 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:42.783 

1:42.652 

1:42.925 

1:42.875 

1:42.968 

1:43.203 

1:43.351 

1:43.104 

1:43.721 

1:43.735 

1:43.595 

1:42.900 

1:44.400 

1:44.590 

1:44.392 

1:44.316 

1:44.307 

1:44.345 

1:45.475 

1:44.334 

1:46.191 

Hometown 

Sydney AUS 

Santa Clarita Calif. 

Massapequa N.Y. 

San Juan PRI 

Recife BRA 

Whitby CAN 

Palm Beach Gardens Fla. 

South Luffenham GBR 

Auckland NZL 

Sau Paulo BRA 

Norfolk GBR 

Novo Hamburgo BRA 

Escondido Calif. 

Folsom La. 

Zionville Ind. 

Kansas City Mo. 

Montclair N.J. 

Scottsdale Ariz. 

Greenwood Ind. 

Johnstown Colo. 

San Gabriel Calif. 

Temple City Calif. 

Team 

Crosslink/Kiwi Motorsport 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Alliance Racing Sponsored by Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Crosslink/Kiwi Motorsport 

DEForce Racing 

Alliance Racing Sponsored by Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

DC Autosport with Cape Motorsports 

DC Autosport with Cape Motorsports 

Primus Racing 

DEForce Racing 

Velocity Racing Development 

Crosslink/Kiwi Motorsport 

DC Autosport with Cape Motorsports 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Alliance Racing Sponsored by Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Quantum Racing Services 

Group-A Racing 

Alliance Racing Sponsored by Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Alliance Racing Sponsored by Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Primus Racing 

Crosslink/Kiwi Motorsport 

Sponsor 

Wright Drilling & Exploration Oil & G

Lucas Oil / One Cure / K1 Speed / CSU / Pelican 

Gas Monkey Energy Drink/Ride with Dylan 

Art-Draft Authority 

Petromega 

Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Capristo Exhaust 

Walero Motorsports Products 

Primus Racing Parts / Asus Millenium / Racer.com 

gmaxcorp / XYZ Talents 

CS  Ellis Group / Versatile Venues  / Safe Products / Scholl Concepts 

Carnes Del Sur / LX650 / Providence Title /Korrect 

Proficio 

Lucas Oil / One Cure / K1 Speed / CSU / Pelican 

Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

BAR Driver Development 

Brain Forest Enhancement & Training / New Life Distributor/RaceCraft 1 

Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Gas Monkey Energy Drink 

Lucas Oil / One Cure / K1 Speed / CSU / Pelican 

Primus Racing Parts / Asus Millenium / Racer.com 

Capri Tools 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2019 4:14:05 PM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Pence, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.893 

Avg. Speed 

82.796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.652 

Best Speed 

97.494 

Best Lap by 

4 - Christian Brooks 

F3 Champ. Rd 6/7/8 & F4 Champ. Rd 4/5/6 

F4 US Round 6 

F4 US Round 6 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:40:32 

Pitt Race 2.780 miles 

6/23/2019 03:35 PM 

Provisional Race
Results


